86.000 6.00 516.000 0.00 1,896.300

305.000 6.00 1,830.000 0.00 6,725.250

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES

TRUCK LOADING UNLOADING  CHARGES (TLUC) 

THC AND DPC

CLEARANCE AND DOOR DELIVERY 60.000 2.00 120.000 0.00 441.000

2,556.00 0.00 9,393.30

Total Amount in USD: 2,556.00

Total Amount in AED: 9,393.30

USD Two Thousand Five Hundred And Fifty Six Only

AED Nine Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Three And Thirty Fils Only